



Model Number: U5025900

BOM/Serial #: U5025900

Graphic Title: AGITATOR, MOTOR, HANDLE, MAINBODY

Image	Key	Part Number	Description	Substitution	Qty.
1	1	59153001	Handle		1
1	2	59153006	Cord Wrap Upper		1
1	3	59153094	Hose Assm		1
1	4	59153102	Combo Brush		1
1	5	59153007	ST Screw M4x12	017001FW	1
1	6	59153005	Combo Tool Clip		1
1	7	----	NOT REQUIRED PART OR SEE NOTE		1
1	8	59153100	Crevice Tool		1
1	9	----	NOT REQUIRED PART OR SEE NOTE		1
1	10	----	NOT REQUIRED PART OR SEE NOTE		1
1	11	----	NOT REQUIRED PART OR SEE NOTE		1
1	12	59153052	Dust Tank Cover		1
1	12	59153164	DUST TANK COVER ASSEMBLY (INC.		1
1	13	59153063	Filter Bracket		1
1	14	40110008	PRIMARY FILTER		1
1	15	59153060	Pre-filter w/Screen		1
1	16	59153007	ST Screw M4x12	017001FW	1
1	17	59153013	Wand Clip		1
1	18	59153166	HOOD ASSEMBLY - AGZ - U5023-90		1
1	18	38634078	EXTENSION TUBE-AG		1
1	19	59153071	Hood		1
1	20	59153022	Switch Cover		1
1	21	59153007	ST Screw M4x12	017001FW	1
1	22	59153010	Housing Back		1
1	23	59153024	Elbow Con Tube		1
1	24	59153015	Air Path Back Cover		1
1	25	59153030	Seal-Inlet (3 pc)		1
1	26	59153033	ST Screw M3x12		1
1	27	59153062	Dust Tnk/Filt Brackt		1
1	28	59153012	Dust Tank Ret		1
1	29	59153007	ST Screw M4x12	017001FW	1
1	30	59153031	Seal-Outlet (4 pc)		1
1	31	59153029	Motor Filter		1
1	32	59153021	Mtr Fil Holder		1
1	33	59153028	Final Filter		1

Image	Key	Part Number	Description	Substitution	Qty.
1	34	59153018	Hose Hdl Rank		1
1	35	59153136	Exhaust Grid		1
1	36	59153016	Ex Deflector Cover		1
1	37	59153027	Blwr Inlet Cushion		1
1	38	59153036	Motor		1
1	39	59153020	Blwr Cush/Belt End		1
1	40	59153083	Foot Hose Clamp		1
1	41	59153017	Tool Rack		1
1	42	59153081	Foot Flex Hose		1
1	43	59153079	Pivot Cover/Up Body		2
1	44	59153074	Ht Adj Knob		1
1	45	59153075	Ht Adj. Lower		1
1	46	59153080	Pedal		1
1	47	59153073	Main Body		1
1	48	59153077	Rear Wheel		2
1	49	59153078	Rear Wheel Shaft		2
1	50	38528040	AG BELT-12AMP BULK		1
1	51	59153067	Fr. Wheel		1
1	52	48414127	AGITATOR		1
1	53	59153076	Bottom Plate		1
1	54	59153025	Poppet Valve- U502590		1
1	55	59153011	Housing Front		1
1	56	59153007	ST Screw M4x12	017001FW	1
1	57	27313107	BULB		1
1	58	59153026	Headlt Cover		1
1	59	59153037	Switch		1
1	60	59153019	Deflector Door		1
1	61	59153042	Bulb Socket-U5025900		1
1	90	59153034	Power Cord-21 Ft		1
1	90	59153119	Owner Manual		1